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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAUMGARTNER, Erwin WSC AUT 24.09.1974
2 BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM AUT 6 07.05.2000
3 BEREUTER, Roman FUM AUT 9 31.05.1996
4 CALL, Florian ASC AUT 4 11.09.1995
5 CHIARI, Florian WSC AUT 22.08.1999
6 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 32 16.01.2003
7 CORN, Sebastian WSC AUT 30 21.06.1997
8 FRASIN, Philip EGFC AUT 22 06.07.1998
9 HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW AUT 22.03.1988
10 HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC AUT 14 30.03.1984
11 HOFFER, Ralph WSC AUT 19 30.11.1994
12 KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC AUT 12 27.11.1992
13 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT 22.03.1988
14 LEE, Felix STLFC AUT 29 21.04.1967
15 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 34 14.05.2002
16 MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM AUT 10.03.1970
17 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 25.05.2003
18 OSSMANN, Victor ASC AUT 11.10.1994
19 RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC AUT 5 02.11.1997
20 REIMER, Albrecht SUW AUT 20.06.1989
21 REIMER, Maximilian SUW AUT 1 24.11.1990
22 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 16 20.09.1989
23 TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC AUT 31 16.09.1997
24 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 22 15.01.1975
25 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT 15.08.1974
26 WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC AUT 7 17.09.1976
27 MAXA, Filip ASC CZE 30.03.1996
28 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC HUN 10 26.04.1993
29 PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI ITA 22 26.06.2000
30 LUNAR, David SK SLO 01.01.1997
31 SOKOLIC, Klemen SK SLO 01.01.1995
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 REIMER, Maximilian SUW AUT 1
2 CALL, Florian ASC AUT 4
3 RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC AUT 5
4 BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM AUT 6
5 WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC AUT 7
6 BEREUTER, Roman FUM AUT 9
7 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC HUN 10
8 KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC AUT 12
9 HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC AUT 14
10 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 16
11 HOFFER, Ralph WSC AUT 19
12 PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI ITA 22
13 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 22
14 FRASIN, Philip EGFC AUT 22
15 LEE, Felix STLFC AUT 29
16 CORN, Sebastian WSC AUT 30
17 TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC AUT 31
18 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 32
19 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 34
20 HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW AUT
21 MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM AUT
22 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT
23 BAUMGARTNER, Erwin WSC AUT
24 LUNAR, David SK SLO
25 CHIARI, Florian WSC AUT
26 SOKOLIC, Klemen SK SLO
27 MAXA, Filip ASC CZE
28 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT
29 OSSMANN, Victor ASC AUT
30 REIMER, Albrecht SUW AUT
31 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT
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Strip 1

09:30

Referee(s):

NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

HOFFER, Ralph WSC / AUT

MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM / AUT

REIMER, Maximilian SUW / AUT

WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS / AUT

OSSMANN, Victor ASC / AUT

LUNAR, David SK / SLO

Strip 2

09:30

Referee(s):

HRADEZ, Hannes (WSC / AUT)

CALL, Florian ASC / AUT

LAUSCH, Christian ASC / AUT

HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC / AUT

PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI / ITA

SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW / AUT

MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM / AUT

Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

WALDHERR, Andreas (SUW / AUT)

KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC / AUT

BAUMGARTNER, Erwin WSC / AUT

RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC / AUT

FRASIN, Philip EGFC / AUT

MEIXNER, Philip FUM / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC / AUT



Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

PANEBIANCO, Michele (FCVI / ITA)
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC / HUN

CHIARI, Lukas WSC / AUT

HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW / AUT

TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC / AUT

CHIARI, Florian WSC / AUT

BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM / AUT

SOKOLIC, Klemen SK / SLO

Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

KRAVINA, Willy (WFA / AUT)

WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC / AUT

CORN, Sebastian WSC / AUT

MAXA, Filip ASC / CZE

LEE, Felix STLFC / AUT

REIMER, Albrecht SUW / AUT

BEREUTER, Roman FUM / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM AUT 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC AUT 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 CALL, Florian ASC AUT 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 BEREUTER, Roman FUM AUT 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC HUN 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
6 REIMER, Maximilian SUW AUT 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
7 MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM AUT 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
8 TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC AUT 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
9 HOFFER, Ralph WSC AUT 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
10 PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI ITA 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
11 LEE, Felix STLFC AUT 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
12 HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC AUT 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
13 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
14T REIMER, Albrecht SUW AUT 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
14T WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC AUT 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
16 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
17 HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW AUT 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
18 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
19 LUNAR, David SK SLO 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
20 FRASIN, Philip EGFC AUT 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
21 SOKOLIC, Klemen SK SLO 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
22 CHIARI, Florian WSC AUT 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
23 KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC AUT 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
24 MAXA, Filip ASC CZE 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
25 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
26 OSSMANN, Victor ASC AUT 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Advanced
27 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
28 CORN, Sebastian WSC AUT 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
29 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
30 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
31 BAUMGARTNER, Erwin WSC AUT 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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Strip 1

10:45

Referee(s):

NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)
NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM / AUT

HOFFER, Ralph WSC / AUT

MAXA, Filip ASC / CZE

BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM / AUT

CHIARI, Lukas WSC / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC / AUT

HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW / AUT

Strip 2

10:45

Referee(s):

KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

REIMER, Albrecht SUW / AUT

KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC / AUT

OSSMANN, Victor ASC / AUT

SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW / AUT

RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC / AUT

MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM / AUT

PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI / ITA

Strip 3

10:45

Referee(s):

PANEBIANCO, Michele (FCVI / ITA)

WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC / AUT

TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC / AUT

REIMER, Maximilian SUW / AUT

CHIARI, Florian WSC / AUT

CALL, Florian ASC / AUT

LUNAR, David SK / SLO

LEE, Felix STLFC / AUT



Strip 4

10:45

Referee(s):

WALDHERR, Andreas (SUW / AUT)

MEIXNER, Philip FUM / AUT

CORN, Sebastian WSC / AUT

SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC / HUN

BEREUTER, Roman FUM / AUT

HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC / AUT

FRASIN, Philip EGFC / AUT

SOKOLIC, Klemen SK / SLO
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BEREUTER, Roman FUM AUT 11 1,00 55 27 +28 Advanced
2 BENEDICT, Nicolaus FUM AUT 11 0,92 58 25 +33 Advanced
3 REIMER, Maximilian SUW AUT 10 0,91 54 14 +40 Advanced
4 CALL, Florian ASC AUT 10 0,91 54 17 +37 Advanced
5 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC HUN 10 0,83 56 26 +30 Advanced
6 RAUCHBERGER, David STLFC AUT 9 0,82 52 17 +35 Advanced
7 PANEBIANCO, Alberto FCVI ITA 9 0,82 48 35 +13 Advanced
8 TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang ASC AUT 8 0,73 48 30 +18 Advanced
9 REIMER, Albrecht SUW AUT 8 0,73 45 40 +5 Advanced
10 MARGETICH, Gerhard FUM AUT 7 0,64 44 27 +17 Advanced
11 WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard WSC AUT 7 0,64 41 36 +5 Advanced
12 HOFFER, Ralph WSC AUT 7 0,64 44 40 +4 Advanced
13 LEE, Felix STLFC AUT 5 0,45 44 37 +7 Advanced
14 MAXA, Filip ASC CZE 5 0,45 40 39 +1 Advanced
15 HEBESBERGER, Marco WSC AUT 5 0,45 37 43 -6 Advanced
16 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 5 0,45 32 41 -9 Advanced
17 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 5 0,42 46 45 +1 Advanced
18 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 4 0,36 41 40 +1 Advanced
19 FRASIN, Philip EGFC AUT 4 0,36 38 44 -6 Advanced
20 LUNAR, David SK SLO 4 0,36 25 45 -20 Advanced
21 HALBGEBAUER, Georg SUW AUT 4 0,33 34 53 -19 Advanced
22 KREMSBRUGGER, Richard WSC AUT 3 0,27 33 44 -11 Advanced
23 CORN, Sebastian WSC AUT 3 0,27 34 47 -13 Advanced
24 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 3 0,27 27 46 -19 Advanced
25 SOKOLIC, Klemen SK SLO 3 0,25 29 50 -21 Eliminated
26 CHIARI, Florian WSC AUT 3 0,25 25 54 -29 Eliminated
27 OSSMANN, Victor ASC AUT 1 0,09 15 53 -38 Eliminated
28 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 1 0,08 29 58 -29 Eliminated
29 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT Eliminated
30 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT Eliminated
31 BAUMGARTNER, Erwin WSC AUT Eliminated
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Finals

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

1

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

1

Ref: WALDHERR, Andreas (AUT)

2

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

3

Ref: HRADEZ, Hannes (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PANEBIANCO, Michele (ITA)

1

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

2

Ref: WALDHERR, Andreas (AUT)

3

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

4

Ref: HRADEZ, Hannes (AUT)

5

Ref: LOTTSPEICH, Johann (Gio) (AUT)

6

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

7

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: PANEBIANCO, Michele (ITA)

2

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

3

4

5

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

6

Ref: HRADEZ, Hannes (AUT)

7

8

9

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

10

(11) KREMSBRUGGER, Richard

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

11

12

13

Ref: WALDHERR, Andreas (AUT)

14

Ref: LOTTSPEICH, Johann (Gio) (AUT)

15

16

Table of 32

FUM / AUT

WSC / AUT

FUM / AUT

SUW / AUT

FUM / AUT

ASC / AUT

ASC / HUN

SUW / AUT

WSC / AUT

STLFC / AUT

SK / SLO

ASC / AUT

SUW / AUT

EGFC / AUT

ASC / CZE

WSC / AUT

(22) KREMSBRUGGER, Richard
WSC / AUT

STLFC / AUT

FCVI / ITA

WSC / AUT

FUM / AUT

WSC / AUT

SUW / AUT

FUM / AUT
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Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)
Video: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

1

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

1

Ref: WALDHERR, Andreas (AUT)

2

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

3

Ref: HRADEZ, Hannes (AUT)

4

Table of 8

FUM / AUT

SUW / AUT

ASC / HUN

ASC / AUT

SUW / AUT

STLFC / AUT

FCVI / ITA

FUM / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 REIMER, Maximilian AUT 24.11.1990
2 BEREUTER, Roman AUT 31.05.1996
3T CALL, Florian AUT 11.09.1995
3T BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 07.05.2000
5 SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 26.04.1993
6 RAUCHBERGER, David AUT 02.11.1997
7 PANEBIANCO, Alberto ITA 26.06.2000
8 REIMER, Albrecht AUT 20.06.1989
9 TANZMEISTER, Wolfgang AUT 16.09.1997
10 MARGETICH, Gerhard AUT 10.03.1970
11 HOFFER, Ralph AUT 30.11.1994
12 LEE, Felix AUT 21.04.1967
13 HEBESBERGER, Marco AUT 30.03.1984
14 MEIXNER, Philip AUT 25.05.2003
15 FRASIN, Philip AUT 06.07.1998
16 KREMSBRUGGER, Richard AUT 27.11.1992
17 WUSCHITZ Dr., Bernhard AUT 17.09.1976
18 MAXA, Filip CZE 30.03.1996
19 CHIARI, Lukas AUT 16.01.2003
20 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 20.09.1989
21 LUNAR, David SLO 01.01.1997
22 HALBGEBAUER, Georg AUT 22.03.1988
23 CORN, Sebastian AUT 21.06.1997
24 MANDZHIEV, Aldar AUT 14.05.2002
25 SOKOLIC, Klemen SLO 01.01.1995
26 CHIARI, Florian AUT 22.08.1999
27 OSSMANN, Victor AUT 11.10.1994
28 TRIMMEL, Johannes AUT 15.01.1975
29 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AUT 15.08.1974
30 LAUSCH, Christian AUT 22.03.1988
31 BAUMGARTNER, Erwin AUT 24.09.1974
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HRADEZ, Hannes AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAVINA, Willy AUT OEFV19571121001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUN, Kolosz HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOTTSPEICH, Johann (Gio) AUT A Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOSEDA, Norbert HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PANEBIANCO, Michele ITA OEFV19971118001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas AUT OEFV19811018001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WALDHERR, Andreas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


